
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/01/2024Brut Mixte

CHALLENGE D'ETE - TOUR 5
Classement Brut

vendredi 19 janvier 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 JOLIN Ethan TINA FRA +1,5 +1 40

2 CORLOUER Sacha BASTIDE SALETTE FRA +0,7 0 37

3 BALSSA Thomas DUMBEA FRA 2,9 2 34

4 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA FRA 4,7 8 34

5 DELATHIERE Thierry DUMBEA FRA 6,4 6 34

6 HO Eden DUMBEA FRA 6,3 10 34

7 NOUVEAU Mael DUMBEA FRA 7,9 7 33

8 HUMBERT Gregory DUMBEA FRA PRO 0 33

9 BRINCKFIELDT Jillian OUENGHI FRA 12,2 13 31

10 PEDEUTOUR Timothée DUMBEA FRA 2,5 4 31

11 PEDEUTOUR Jean-Benoit DUMBEA FRA 3,4 2 30

12 ALIBAUD Lola TINA FRA 2,1 5 29

13 TAGANE Kassy TINA FRA 4,5 3 29

14 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA FRA 9,5 10 28

15 BOJCERKO Christian DEVA FRA 9,3 9 28

16 DEPRE Guillaume TINA FRA 3,8 6 27

17 SIMONNET Jean-Claude LIMOGES FRA 6,3 5 26

18 AKCHOUR Malek DUMBEA FRA 10,4 10 25

19 DEROCHE Philippe DUMBEA FRA 7,4 7 24

20 HOANG Anh Kim OUENGHI FRA 14,0 14 24

21 LEDROIT Corentin TINA FRA 10,5 10 24

22 VEDEL Bertrand TINA FRA 13,4 13 23

23 LABRANCHE Antoine DEVA FRA 6,0 5 23

24 RONFAUTX Fabrice DEVA FRA 11,1 11 21

25 LEROUX Benjamin TINA FRA 24,4 19 21

26 NOUVEAU Noa DUMBEA FRA 13,1 13 21

27 GUILBOT Alexandre OUENGHI FRA 12,7 13 21

28 CHARVIN Bruno DUMBEA FRA 25,4 27 20

29 SCARDONI Yoran TINA FRA 27,1 26 18

30 ALIBAUD Guilhem DUMBEA FRA 10,0 10 18

31 SIGNOR Alain DUMBEA FRA 18,3 19 18

32 LAHITETE François DUMBEA FRA 15,9 16 18



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 KANZARI SERCAN Naël TINA FRA 25,3 19 18

34 ANSELOT Mathis TINA FRA 14,6 15 17

35 REHM Arnaud DEVA FRA 17,7 18 17

36 MAIKOVSKY Sasha TINA FRA 26,1 20 17

37 ROGER Jean-François DUMBEA FRA 12,1 12 16

38 FLOCH Serge DUMBEA FRA 19,2 20 16

39 BALBER Thimoté TINA FRA 15,6 13 16

40 DO Laurence DEVA FRA 17,5 19 14

41 GIUSTI Cécile DEVA FRA 19,3 21 13

42 PEDEUTOUR Aurélie DUMBEA FRA 20,9 23 13

43 BOSS Christophe DUMBEA FRA 21,1 22 12

44 DERRE Christophe DUMBEA FRA 18,4 19 11

45 FATH Cyrille DUMBEA FRA 20,3 21 10

46 DENNEMONT Marie Anne DEVA FRA 24,6 27 10

47 MORETTI Guillaume DUMBEA FRA 16,2 16 7

48 DUNAND Pierre DUMBEA FRA 12,1 12 ABJ
-



Série(s) : U18

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/01/2024Brut Mixte

CHALLENGE D'ETE - TOUR 5
Classement Brut

vendredi 19 janvier 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 JOLIN Ethan TINA FRA +1,5 +1 68

2 CORLOUER Sacha BASTIDE SALETTE FRA +0,7 0 71

3 DEPRE Guillaume TINA FRA 3,8 6 81
-



Série(s) : U16

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/01/2024Brut Mixte

CHALLENGE D'ETE - TOUR 5
Classement Brut

vendredi 19 janvier 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA FRA 4,7 8 74

2 HO Eden DUMBEA FRA 6,3 10 74

3 NOUVEAU Mael DUMBEA FRA 7,9 7 75

4 PEDEUTOUR Timothée DUMBEA FRA 2,5 4 79

5 ALIBAUD Lola TINA FRA 2,1 5 80

6 ANSELOT Mathis TINA FRA 14,6 15 96
-



Série(s) : U14

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/01/2024Brut Mixte

CHALLENGE D'ETE - TOUR 5
Classement Brut

vendredi 19 janvier 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BRINCKFIELDT Jillian OUENGHI FRA 12,2 13 79

2 LEDROIT Corentin TINA FRA 10,5 10 84

3 LEROUX Benjamin TINA FRA 24,4 19 87

4 NOUVEAU Noa DUMBEA FRA 13,1 13 87

5 HOANG Anh Kim OUENGHI FRA 14,0 14 88

6 SCARDONI Yoran TINA FRA 27,1 26 90

7 GUILBOT Alexandre OUENGHI FRA 12,7 13 91

8 BALBER Thimoté TINA FRA 15,6 13 94
-



Série(s) : U12

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/01/2024Brut Mixte

CHALLENGE D'ETE - TOUR 5
Classement Brut

vendredi 19 janvier 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 KANZARI SERCAN Naël TINA FRA 25,3 19 92

2 MAIKOVSKY Sasha TINA FRA 26,1 20 93
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/01/2024Net Mixte

CHALLENDE D'ETE - TOUR 5 DÉBUTANTS
Classement Net

vendredi 19 janvier 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BEINEIX QUINTY Clemence OUENGHI FRA 54 25 16

2 GUILBOT Arthur OUENGHI FRA 36,0 12 14

3 CUNY Julie TINA FRA 39 18 13

4 BEINEIX QUINTY Clara OUENGHI FRA 36,4 16 12

5 CUNY Louis TINA FRA 43 15 11

6 LEROUX Neal TINA FRA 51 18 10
-
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